
KFS Lediliiga 2025-2026 • 06.12.2025 12:26 (1)

KFS Lediliiga 2025-2026

Table of points
NoName Osakilpailu 1Osakilpailu 2Osakilpailu 3Osakilpailu 4Total

Pro Open
1 Ilkka Silkamo 6 12 10 28
1 Timo Räsänen 3 15 10 28
3 Teemu Holappa 12 15 27
4 Samu Vähäkangas 5 5 15 25
5 Markus Vähäkangas 12 10 22
5 Kimmo Pajuluoma 15 3 4 22
7 Alex Laukkanen 3 8 5 16
8 Ari Korpela 3 8 4 15
9 Sami Koistila 10 4 14
10 Mikko Tolonen 5 4 9
11 Arto Junno 8 8

Pro Open Women
1 Jaana Kylmäluoma 15 15 30
2 Jonna Hagelin 15 10 25
3 Nina Kuoksa 12 12
3 Riina Körkkö 12 12

Mixed Amateur 2
1 Nico Mäki 5 12 15 32
2 Jari Pukki 15 12 27
3 Marko Mustonen 8 15 23
4 Ismo Tapio 8 10 18
5 Petteri Nikkinen 15 15
5 Vili Ruonakoski 15 15
7 Tatu Alapoikela 8 6 14
8 Remu-Mikael Pukki 10 10

Mixed Amateur 3
1 Oiva Konttinen 15 10 15 40
2 Jasu Koskivirta 10 12 12 34
3 Teemu Rikkola 15 10 25
4 Antti Saraste 12 3 8 23
5 Justina Simcikaite 8 8 16
6 Tuomas Suistio 5 5 5 15
7 Jukka Tienhaara 6 5 11
7 Ville Mänty 6 5 11
9 Tapani Kontu 8 8
9 Antti Eskola 4 1 3 8
11 Jussi Tuokkola 3 3
12 Timo Väisänen 0 2 2
13 Jussi Määttä 1 1

Womens Amateur 2
1 Jaana Ervasti 12 15 27
2 Riina Körkkö 15 15

Womens Amateur 3
1 Jenni Rink 12 15 15 42
2 Maija-Liisa Parviainen 15 15
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KFS Lediliiga 2025-2026 • 06.12.2025 12:26 (2)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

Pro Open

1 Ilkka Silkamo 11/06/25 18:00 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 -6 54   

  11/17/25 18:00 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 -11 49   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 -11 49   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -28 152

2 Timo Räsänen 11/06/25 18:00 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 -2 58   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 -14 46   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 -11 49   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -27 153

3 Samu Vähäkangas 11/06/25 18:00 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 -5 55   

  11/17/25 18:00 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 -8 52   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 -12 48 -25 155

4 Kimmo Pajuluoma 11/06/25 18:00 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 -11 49   

  11/17/25 18:00 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 -6 54   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 -7 53 -24 156

5 Markus Vähäkangas 11/17/25 18:00 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 -11 49   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 -11 49 -22 98

5 Teemu Holappa 11/06/25 18:00 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 -10 50   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 -12 48 -22 98

7 Alex Laukkanen 11/06/25 18:00 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 -2 58   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 -10 50   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 -8 52 -20 160

8 Ari Korpela 11/06/25 18:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -2 58   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 -10 50   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -7 53   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -19 161

9 Sami Koistila 11/06/25 18:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 -9 51   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 -7 53 -16 104

10 Mikko Tolonen 11/06/25 18:00 4 3 2 2 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 -5 55   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 -7 53 -12 108

11 Arto Junno 11/06/25 18:00 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 -8 52 -8 52

Pro Open Women

1 Jaana Kylmäluoma 11/17/25 18:00 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 +1 61   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 0 60   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 +1 121

1 Riina Körkkö 12/01/25 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 +2 62   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 +1 121

3 Nina Kuoksa 11/17/25 18:00 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +5 65 +5 65

4 Jonna Hagelin 11/06/25 18:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +4 64   

  12/01/25 18:00 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 +5 65   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 +9 129

Mixed Amateur 2

1 Nico Mäki 11/06/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 -4 56   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 -6 54   

  12/01/25 18:00 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -7 53   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -17 163

2 Jari Pukki 11/06/25 18:00 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 -9 51   

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3495166


KFS Lediliiga 2025-2026 • 06.12.2025 12:26 (3)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

  11/17/25 18:00 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 -6 54 -15 105

3 Marko Mustonen 11/17/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -5 55   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 -7 53   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -12 108

4 Ismo Tapio 11/06/25 18:00 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 -5 55   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -4 56 -9 111

4 Vili Ruonakoski 11/06/25 18:00 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 -9 51 -9 51

6 Tatu Alapoikela 11/06/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 -5 55   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 5 2 2 3 3 2 2 -2 58 -7 113

6 Petteri Nikkinen 11/17/25 18:00 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 6 3 2 2 2 2 2 -7 53 -7 53

8 Remu-Mikael Pukki 11/06/25 18:00 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 -6 54 -6 54

Mixed Amateur 3

1 Oiva Konttinen 11/06/25 18:00 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 -6 54   

  11/17/25 18:00 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 -3 57   

  12/01/25 18:00 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 -9 51   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -18 162

2 Jasu Koskivirta 11/06/25 18:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 -4 56   

  11/17/25 18:00 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 -4 56   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 2 2 2 3 -6 54   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -14 166

3 Teemu Rikkola 11/17/25 18:00 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 -6 54   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 5 -3 57   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -9 111

4 Antti Saraste 11/06/25 18:00 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 -5 55   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 +1 61   

  12/01/25 18:00 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 58   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -6 174

5 Justina Simcikaite 11/06/25 18:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 -2 58   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 -2 58 -4 116

6 Tapani Kontu 12/01/25 18:00 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 -2 58 -2 58

7 Jukka Tienhaara 11/17/25 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 59   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 2 2 2 2 3 3 0 60   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 -1 119

7 Ville Mänty 11/06/25 18:00 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 -1 59   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 60 -1 119

9 Jussi Tuokkola 11/17/25 18:00 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 +1 61 +1 61

10 Tuomas Suistio 11/06/25 18:00 5 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 +2 62   

  11/17/25 18:00 4 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 2 2 3 2 2 3 0 60   

  12/01/25 18:00 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 60 +2 182

11 Jussi Määttä 11/17/25 18:00 4 5 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 5 3 3 2 3 2 2 +3 63 +3 63

12 Antti Eskola 11/06/25 18:00 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 +3 63   

  11/17/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 +3 63   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 +4 64   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 +10 190

13 Timo Väisänen 11/17/25 18:00 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 +14 74   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 +10 70 +24 144

Womens Amateur
2
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KFS Lediliiga 2025-2026 • 06.12.2025 12:26 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 +/- Sum   

1 Riina Körkkö 11/17/25 18:00 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 6 3 2 2 3 2 5 -1 59 -1 59

2 Jaana Ervasti 11/17/25 18:00 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 +11 71   

  12/01/25 18:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 +5 65   

  12/15/25 18:00 0 0 +16 136

Womens Amateur
3

1 Maija-Liisa Parviainen 11/06/25 18:00 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 +4 64 +4 64

2 Jenni Rink 11/06/25 18:00 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 +12 72   

  11/17/25 18:00 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 +9 69   

  12/01/25 18:00 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 +8 68 +29 209
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KFS Lediliiga 2025-2026 • 06.12.2025 12:26 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 60

Avg 3.1 3 2.5 2.7 2.6 2.7 2.7 2.9 3.2 3.1 3.3 2.8 2.7 3.6 2.6 2.8 2.5 2.6 2.6 2.8 56.9

Difficulty 16 15 1 7 4 8 9 14 18 17 19 12 10 20 3 11 2 5 6 13 -3.1

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 15 23 44 30 40 36 27 19 14 19 10 27 31 5 32 21 43 35 40 26 537 33%

Par 0 48 38 36 47 37 35 53 55 45 40 45 41 44 39 48 53 35 41 35 48 863 53%

Bogey 1 18 19 2 5 5 10 2 7 19 20 21 10 5 25 2 8 4 6 7 3 198 12%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 1 1 4 3 6 3 2 9 5 37 2%

Triple Bogey 3 4 4 0%
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